MINISTRANTENORDNUNG
September 2025

Samstag, 6. September

Sonntag, 7. September

Samstag, 13. September

Sonntag, 14. September

Samstag, 20. September

Sonntag, 21. September
Erntedank (Prozession)

Samstag, 27. September

Sonntag, 28. September

19:00 Uhr

08:30 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

08:30 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

08:30 Uhr

Helena - Emma

Viktoria - Paul

Paul - Marie

Thomas — Anna-Sophie

Annika - Jakob

Raphael

Helena — Emma — Sophie

Marie - Raphael

Annika - Jakob



